1310nm DFB LD Module
ALD-040XX/ALD-041XX
No. 8, Jingwu Road
Ding Mao Development Zone
Zhenjiang 212009, China
    Tel: (86)511-8885688(5088) Fax: (86)511-8889135
Email: sales@allrayinc.com, marketing@allrayinc.com
 Features

Email: sales@allrayinc.com, marketing@allrayinc.com
Receptacle Type
 Ordering Information
Part No. Output Power Optical
Isolation Bandwidth Connector Pin
Assignment
Saddle
Type
ALD-04101 0.2 to 1.5mW No 622Mbps FC/APC 2
ALD-04102 0.2 to 1.5mW No 622Mbps FC/PC 2
ALD-04103 0.2 to 1.5mW No 622Mbps FC/APC 1
ALD-04104 0.2 to 1.5mW No 622Mbps FC/PC 1
ALD-04105 ≥1.5mW No 622Mbps FC/APC 2
ALD-04106 ≥1.5mW No 622Mbps FC/PC 2
ALD-04107 ≥1.5mW No 622Mbps FC/APC 1
ALD-04108 ≥1.5mW No 622Mbps FC/PC 1
ALD-04109 ≥2mW No 622Mbps FC/APC 2
Saddle-1
Saddle-2
Saddle-3
Saddle-4